
Nottinghamshire & Derbyshire Athletics AAA 

U11’s Quadkids Competition 
As part of the 

Joint Derbyshire & Nottinghamshire 

COUNTY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 

at Harvey Hadden Stadium Nottingham. 

 

Saturday 13th May 2023  (Nottinghamshire) 

Boys Quad kids (Nottinghamshire) 

Number Award Name Club / School Points 

126 Gold Medal Isaac Beresford  Retford AC 287 

143 Silver medal Toby Paget Rushcliffe AC 272 

232 Bronze Oscar Hill Rushcliffe AC 258 

 
Girls Quad kids (Nottinghamshire) 

Number Award Name Club / School Points 

132 Gold Medal Nancy Knowles Rushcliffe AC 232 

147 Silver medal Natasha Milburn Rushcliffe AC 222 

233 Bronze Medal Holly Hayes Retford AC 220 
 

Sunday 14th May 2023  (Derbyshire) 

Boys Quad kids (Derbyshire) 

Number Award Name Club / School Points 

515 Gold Medal Alfred Pritchard High Peak Athletics Club 208 

521 Silver medal Kyran McCrellis Amber Valley AC 204 

513 Bronze Luka  Cato  Derby AC 200 

 
Girls Quad kids (Derbyshire) 

Number Award Name Club / School Points 

511 Gold Medal Summer Biggs Amber Valley AC 266 

512 Silver medal Ruby Arnold Amber Valley AC 220 

518 Bronze Medal Martha Smith Chesterfield & District AC 217 

 



Event: QuadKids Quad kids (Nottinghamshire) Saturday-13-May-2023

27 Athletes

Athletes Names
Club / School Time Points Time Points Distance Points Distance Points Points Rank Points Rank

126 p1 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 11.4 61 1:54.68 87 3.81 78 30.7 61 287 1 0 Isaac Beresford 

143 p2 Toby Paget Rushcliffe AC 11.6 59 1:51.31 90 3.86 79 22.1 44 272 2 0 Toby Paget

232 p1 Oscar Hill Rushcliffe AC 11.9 56 2:13.92 70 3.66 73 29.8 59 258 3 0 Oscar Hill

144 p2 Rory Adwick Newark AC 12.7 48 2:08.50 75 3.16 57 30.8 61 241 4 0 Rory Adwick

149 p2 Kristof Nemeth Rushcliffe AC 12.7 48 2:07.16 76 2.99 51 22.5 44 219 5 0 Kristof Nemeth

135 p1 Freddie  Hetherington Rushcliffe AC 12.3 52 2:16.14 68 2.80 45 23.4 46 211 6 0 Freddie  Hetherington 

148 p2 Jacob Goode Notts AC 11.7 58 2:07.88 75 2.83 46 15.8 31 210 7 0 Jacob Goode

128 p1 Ethan  Daykin Notts AC 12.4 51 1:54.59 87 2.59 38 14.8 29 205 8 0 Ethan  Daykin

141 p2 Finley  Cooper Rushcliffe AC 13.1 44 2:13.28 70 2.71 42 25.0 49 205 8 0 Finley  Cooper

137 p1 Harry  Richards Mansfield Harriers AC 12.6 49 2:13.29 70 2.42 33 16.0 31 183 10 0 Harry  Richards

142 p2 Harry Kettlewell Retford AC 12.9 46 2:26.89 58 2.92 49 15.0 30 183 10 0 Harry Kettlewell

136 p1 Thomas Johnson Rushcliffe AC 13.3 42 2:09.37 74 2.30 29 16.2 32 177 12 0 Thomas Johnson 

127 p1 Thomas Taylor Retford AC 14.1 34 2:21.38 63 2.74 43 18.3 36 176 13 0 Thomas Taylor

139 p2 Taylor Wright Notts AC 12.4 51 2:20.51 64 2.76 44 08.8 17 176 13 0 Taylor Wright 

134 p1 Cameron Fraser Notts AC 13.7 38 2:25.67 59 2.11 23 18.7 37 157 15 0 Cameron Fraser

138 p2 Daniel  Vickers Rushcliffe AC 13.9 36 2:34.05 51 2.32 30 18.3 36 153 16 0 Daniel  Vickers 

140 p2 Albie Hughes Newark AC 13.8 37 2:45.26 41 2.06 21 13.2 26 125 17 0 Albie Hughes

132 p1 Nancy Knowles Rushcliffe AC 11.7 58 2:10.08 73 3.39 64 18.5 37 0 232 1 Nancy Knowles

147 p2 Natasha Milburn Rushcliffe AC 11.4 61 2:12.50 71 3.34 62 14.4 28 0 222 2 Natasha Milburn

233 p1 Holly Hayes Retford AC 12.2 53 2:22.57 61 3.31 61 22.7 45 0 220 3 Holly Hayes

146 p2 Jessica Aplin Mansfield Harriers & AC 12.5 50 2:24.48 60 3.17 57 17.4 34 0 201 4 Jessica Aplin

133 p1 Katelyn  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 12.6 49 2:16.39 68 2.99 51 14.5 28 0 196 5 Katelyn  Marshall

HowlerAthletes 

Number Athlete Name

75mPool 

Number

Long_Jump GIRLS600m Boys

133 p1 Katelyn  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 12.6 49 2:16.39 68 2.99 51 14.5 28 0 196 5 Katelyn  Marshall

130 p1 Eliza De Villiers Worksop Harriers & AC 12.8 47 2:18.67 65 2.84 46 15.7 31 0 189 6 Eliza De Villiers

131 p1 Edith Dell Notts AC 12.8 47 2:16.12 68 2.47 34 15.1 30 0 179 7 Edith Dell

145 p2 Scarlett Brumfitt Rushcliffe AC 13.7 38 2:17.61 66 2.50 35 08.0 16 0 155 8 Scarlett Brumfitt

129 p1 Katherine Foster Retford AC 13.9 36 2:34.95 50 2.31 29 12.0 24 0 139 9 Katherine Foster

234 p2 Erin Norfolk Rushcliffe AC 13.7 38 2:34.06 51 2.11 23 07.7 15 0 127 10 Erin Norfolk



75m Sprint Race 1 Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

147 U11g 1 Natasha Milburn Rushcliffe AC 11.35 61

126 U11b 2 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 11.42 61

143 U11b 3 Toby Paget Rushcliffe AC 11.55 59

132 U11g 4 Nancy Knowles Rushcliffe AC 11.69 58

148 U11b 5 Jacob Goode Notts AC 11.72 58

135 U11b 6 Freddie  Hetherington Rushcliffe AC 12.30 52

139 U11b 7 Taylor Wright Notts AC 12.39 51

75m Sprint Race 2 Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

232 U11b 1 Oscar Hill Rushcliffe AC 11.93 56

233 U11g 2 Holly Hayes Retford AC 12.17 53

128 U11b 3 Ethan  Daykin Notts AC 12.35 51

146 U11g 4 Jessica Aplin Mansfield Harriers & AC 12.53 50

133 U11g 5 Katelyn  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 12.57 49

131 U11g 6 Edith Dell Notts AC 12.76 47

134 U11b 7 Cameron Fraser Notts AC 13.74 38

75m Sprint Race 3 Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

130 U11g 1 Eliza De Villiers Worksop Harriers & AC 12.78 47

141 U11b 2 Finley  Cooper Rushcliffe AC 13.11 44

136 U11b 3 Thomas Johnson Rushcliffe AC 13.31 42

145 U11g 4 Scarlett Brumfitt Rushcliffe AC 13.69 38

140 U11b 5 Albie Hughes Newark AC 13.78 37

129 U11g 6 Katherine Foster Retford AC 13.88 36

127 U11b 7 Thomas Taylor Retford AC 14.13 34

75m Sprint Race 4 Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

137 U11b 1 Harry  Richards Mansfield Harriers AC 12.60 49

144 U11b 2 Rory Adwick Newark AC 12.66 48144 U11b 2 Rory Adwick Newark AC 12.66 48

149 U11b 3 Kristof Nemeth Rushcliffe AC 12.67 48

142 U11b 4 Harry Kettlewell Retford AC 12.91 46

234 U11g 5 Erin Norfolk Rushcliffe AC 13.65 38

138 U11b 6 Daniel  Vickers Rushcliffe AC 13.94 36



Long Jump  Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Distance Points

143 U11b 1 Toby Paget Rushcliffe AC 3.86 79

126 U11b 2 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 3.81 78

232 U11b 3 Oscar Hill Rushcliffe AC 3.66 73

132 U11g 4 Nancy Knowles Rushcliffe AC 3.39 64

147 U11g 5 Natasha Milburn Rushcliffe AC 3.34 62

233 U11g 6 Holly Hayes Retford AC 3.31 61

146 U11g 7 Jessica Aplin Mansfield Harriers & AC 3.17 57

144 U11b 8 Rory Adwick Newark AC 3.16 57

133 U11g 9 Katelyn  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 2.99 51

149 U11b 10 Kristof Nemeth Rushcliffe AC 2.99 51

142 U11b 11 Harry Kettlewell Retford AC 2.92 49

130 U11g 12 Eliza De Villiers Worksop Harriers & AC 2.84 46

148 U11b 13 Jacob Goode Notts AC 2.83 46

135 U11b 14 Freddie  Hetherington Rushcliffe AC 2.80 45

139 U11b 15 Taylor Wright Notts AC 2.76 44

127 U11b 16 Thomas Taylor Retford AC 2.74 43

141 U11b 17 Finley  Cooper Rushcliffe AC 2.71 42

128 U11b 18 Ethan  Daykin Notts AC 2.59 38

145 U11g 19 Scarlett Brumfitt Rushcliffe AC 2.50 35

131 U11g 20 Edith Dell Notts AC 2.47 34

137 U11b 21 Harry  Richards Mansfield Harriers AC 2.42 33

138 U11b 22 Daniel  Vickers Rushcliffe AC 2.32 30

129 U11g 23 Katherine Foster Retford AC 2.31 29

136 U11b 24 Thomas Johnson Rushcliffe AC 2.30 29

134 U11b 25 Cameron Fraser Notts AC 2.11 23

234 U11g 26 Erin Norfolk Rushcliffe AC 2.11 23

140 U11b 27 Albie Hughes Newark AC 2.06 21

Howler Javelin Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Distance Points

144 U11b 1 Rory Adwick Newark AC 30.79 61144 U11b 1 Rory Adwick Newark AC 30.79 61

126 U11b 2 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 30.71 61

232 U11b 3 Oscar Hill Rushcliffe AC 29.75 59

141 U11b 4 Finley  Cooper Rushcliffe AC 24.96 49

135 U11b 5 Freddie  Hetherington Rushcliffe AC 23.40 46

233 U11g 6 Holly Hayes Retford AC 22.66 45

149 U11b 7 Kristof Nemeth Rushcliffe AC 22.45 44

143 U11b 8 Toby Paget Rushcliffe AC 22.05 44

134 U11b 9 Cameron Fraser Notts AC 18.71 37

132 U11g 10 Nancy Knowles Rushcliffe AC 18.52 37

138 U11b 11 Daniel  Vickers Rushcliffe AC 18.34 36

127 U11b 12 Thomas Taylor Retford AC 18.25 36

146 U11g 13 Jessica Aplin Mansfield Harriers & AC 17.37 34

136 U11b 14 Thomas Johnson Rushcliffe AC 16.18 32

137 U11b 15 Harry  Richards Mansfield Harriers AC 15.96 31

148 U11b 16 Jacob Goode Notts AC 15.78 31

130 U11g 17 Eliza De Villiers Worksop Harriers & AC 15.69 31

131 U11g 18 Edith Dell Notts AC 15.12 30

142 U11b 19 Harry Kettlewell Retford AC 15.02 30

128 U11b 20 Ethan  Daykin Notts AC 14.83 29

133 U11g 21 Katelyn  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 14.46 28

147 U11g 22 Natasha Milburn Rushcliffe AC 14.43 28

140 U11b 23 Albie Hughes Newark AC 13.22 26

129 U11g 24 Katherine Foster Retford AC 12.01 24

139 U11b 25 Taylor Wright Notts AC 8.78 17

145 U11g 26 Scarlett Brumfitt Rushcliffe AC 8.01 16

234 U11g 27 Erin Norfolk Rushcliffe AC 7.72 15



600m Run Race 1 Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

143 U11b 1 Toby Paget Rushcliffe AC 1:51.31 90

128 U11b 2 Ethan  Daykin Notts AC 1:54.59 87

126 U11b 3 Isaac Beresford Retford AC 1:54.68 87

132 U11g 4 Nancy Knowles Rushcliffe AC 2:10.08 73

232 U11b 5 Oscar Hill Rushcliffe AC 2:13.92 70

135 U11b 6 Freddie  Hetherington Rushcliffe AC 2:16.14 68

145 U11g 7 Scarlett Brumfitt Rushcliffe AC 2:17.61 66

139 U11b 8 Taylor Wright Notts AC 2:20.51 64

233 U11g 9 Holly Hayes Retford AC 2:22.57 61

146 U11g 10 Jessica Aplin Mansfield Harriers & AC 2:24.48 60

134 U11b 11 Cameron Fraser Notts AC 2:25.67 59

234 U11g 12 Erin Norfolk Rushcliffe AC 2:34.06 51

140 U11b 13 Albie Hughes Newark AC 2:45.26 41

600m Run Race 2 Saturday-13-May-2023 Quad kids (Nottinghamshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

149 U11b 1 Kristof Nemeth Rushcliffe AC 2:07.16 76

148 U11b 2 Jacob Goode Notts AC 2:07.88 75

144 U11b 3 Rory Adwick Newark AC 2:08.50 75

136 U11b 4 Thomas Johnson Rushcliffe AC 2:09.37 74

147 U11g 5 Natasha Milburn Rushcliffe AC 2:12.50 71

141 U11b 6 Finley  Cooper Rushcliffe AC 2:13.28 70

137 U11b 7 Harry  Richards Mansfield Harriers AC 2:13.29 70

131 U11g 8 Edith Dell Notts AC 2:16.12 68

133 U11g 9 Katelyn  Marshall Mansfield Harriers & AC 2:16.39 68

130 U11g 10 Eliza De Villiers Worksop Harriers & AC 2:18.67 65

127 U11b 11 Thomas Taylor Retford AC 2:21.38 63

142 U11b 12 Harry Kettlewell Retford AC 2:26.89 58

138 U11b 13 Daniel  Vickers Rushcliffe AC 2:34.05 51

129 U11g 14 Katherine Foster Retford AC 2:34.95 50



QuadKids Quad kids (Derbyshire) Sunday-14-May-2023

Athletes

Athletes Names Number
Club / School Time Points Time Points Distance Points Distance Points Points Rank Points Rank

Alfred Pritchard High Peak Athletics Club 12.6 49 2:08.06 74 3.12 55 15.4 30 208 1 0 Alfred Pritchard 515

Kyran McCrellis Amber Valley AC 12.8 47 2:10.79 72 3.12 55 15.4 30 204 2 0 Kyran McCrellis 521

Luka  Cato Derby AC 12.6 49 2:24.05 60 2.72 42 24.7 49 200 3 0 Luka  Cato 513

Christopher  Devine Chesterfield & District AC 13.1 44 2:19.69 64 2.87 47 21.7 43 198 4 0 Christopher  Devine 524

George Murcott High Peak Athletics Club 13.5 40 2:16.28 68 3.12 55 15.3 30 193 5 0 George Murcott 528

Philip Grzelak Chesterfield & District AC 12.9 46 2:13.50 70 2.66 40 13.2 26 182 6 0 Philip Grzelak 517

Tobi Duke Chesterfield & District AC 11.7 58 2:10.73 72 18.1 36 166 7 0 Tobi Duke 523

Jack  Ewart Amber Valley AC 14.3 32 2:39.15 47 2.60 39 18.3 36 154 8 0 Jack  Ewart 510

Summer Biggs Amber Valley AC 11.7 58 2:11.14 72 3.78 77 29.8 59 0 266 1 Summer Biggs 511

Ruby Arnold Amber Valley AC 12.8 47 2:22.65 61 3.22 59 26.9 53 0 220 2 Ruby Arnold 512

Martha Smith Chesterfield & District AC 12.4 51 2:09.72 73 3.34 62 15.7 31 0 217 3 Martha Smith 518

Millie  Shin Derby AC 12.6 49 2:14.38 70 3.06 53 13.6 27 0 199 4 Millie  Shin 526

Katherine  Turner Amber Valley AC 12.9 46 2:21.49 63 3.13 56 14.9 29 0 194 5 Katherine  Turner 520

Georgie  Riley High Peak Athletics Club 12.6 49 2:22.09 62 3.02 52 14.4 28 0 191 6 Georgie  Riley 516

Aimee Brackenbury Amber Valley AC 12.1 54 2:40.08 46 3.30 61 12.5 25 0 186 7 Aimee Brackenbury 519

Kyrie Turner Chesterfield & District AC 12.7 48 2:16.76 67 2.79 45 12.0 24 0 184 8 Kyrie Turner 522

Olivia  Dorward Chesterfield & District AC 13.1 44 2:25.90 59 2.78 44 13.0 25 0 172 9 Olivia  Dorward 525

Paige Coates Derby AC 13.4 41 2:20.93 63 2.71 42 10.4 20 0 166 10 Paige Coates 514

Zola Signori Burton AC 13.8 37 2:24.01 60 2.77 44 12.8 25 0 166 10 Zola Signori 527

Lucas Melen Chesterfield & District AC 0 0 Lucas Melen 509

0 0
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75m Sprint Race 1 Sunday-14-May-2023 Quad kids (Derbyshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

511 U11g 1 Summer Biggs Amber Valley AC 11.65 58

523 U11b 2 Tobi Duke Chesterfield & District AC 11.67 58

518 U11g 3 Martha Smith Chesterfield & District AC 12.37 51

516 U11g 4 Georgie  Riley High Peak Athletics Club 12.58 49

522 U11g 5 Kyrie Turner Chesterfield & District AC 12.68 48

512 U11g 6 Ruby Arnold Amber Valley AC 12.75 47

521 U11b 7 Kyran McCrellis Amber Valley AC 12.77 47

0

75m Sprint Race 2 Sunday-14-May-2023 Quad kids (Derbyshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

526 U11g 1 Millie  Shin Derby AC 12.57 49

513 U11b 2 Luka  Cato Derby AC 12.60 49

517 U11b 3 Philip Grzelak Chesterfield & District AC 12.90 46

520 U11g 4 Katherine  Turner Amber Valley AC 12.92 46

524 U11b 5 Christopher  Devine Chesterfield & District AC 13.11 44

514 U11g 6 Paige Coates Derby AC 13.38 41

527 U11g 7 Zola Signori Burton AC 13.79 37

75m Sprint Race 3 Sunday-14-May-2023 Quad kids (Derbyshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

519 U11g 1 Aimee Brackenbury Amber Valley AC 12.07 54

515 U11b 2 Alfred Pritchard High Peak Athletics Club 12.63 49

525 U11g 3 Olivia  Dorward Chesterfield & District AC 13.13 44

528 U11b 4 George Murcott High Peak Athletics Club 13.53 40

510 U11b 5 Jack  Ewart Amber Valley AC 14.31 32

Long Jump Sunday-14-May-2023 Quad kids (Derbyshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Distance Points

511 U11g 1 Summer Biggs Amber Valley AC 3.78 77

518 U11g 2 Martha Smith Chesterfield & District AC 3.34 62518 U11g 2 Martha Smith Chesterfield & District AC 3.34 62

519 U11g 3 Aimee Brackenbury Amber Valley AC 3.3 61

512 U11g 4 Ruby Arnold Amber Valley AC 3.22 59

520 U11g 5 Katherine  Turner Amber Valley AC 3.13 56

515 U11b 6 Alfred Pritchard High Peak Athletics Club 3.12 55

521 U11b 7 Kyran McCrellis Amber Valley AC 3.12 55

528 U11b 8 George Murcott High Peak Athletics Club 3.12 55

526 U11g 9 Millie  Shin Derby AC 3.06 53

516 U11g 10 Georgie  Riley High Peak Athletics Club 3.02 52

524 U11b 11 Christopher  Devine Chesterfield & District AC 2.87 47

522 U11g 12 Kyrie Turner Chesterfield & District AC 2.79 45

525 U11g 13 Olivia  Dorward Chesterfield & District AC 2.78 44

527 U11g 14 Zola Signori Burton AC 2.77 44

513 U11b 15 Luka  Cato Derby AC 2.72 42

514 U11g 16 Paige Coates Derby AC 2.71 42

517 U11b 17 Philip Grzelak Chesterfield & District AC 2.66 40

510 U11b 18 Jack  Ewart Amber Valley AC 2.6 39

523 U11b 19 Tobi Duke Chesterfield & District AC 0 0



Howler Javelin Sunday-14-May-2023 Quad kids (Derbyshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Distance Points

511 U11g 1 Summer Biggs Amber Valley AC 29.75 59

512 U11g 2 Ruby Arnold Amber Valley AC 26.86 53

513 U11b 3 Luka  Cato Derby AC 24.71 49

524 U11b 4 Christopher  Devine Chesterfield & District AC 21.67 43

510 U11b 5 Jack  Ewart Amber Valley AC 18.27 36

523 U11b 6 Tobi Duke Chesterfield & District AC 18.12 36

518 U11g 7 Martha Smith Chesterfield & District AC 15.71 31

521 U11b 8 Kyran McCrellis Amber Valley AC 15.40 30

515 U11b 9 Alfred Pritchard High Peak Athletics Club 15.37 30

528 U11b 10 George Murcott High Peak Athletics Club 15.30 30

520 U11g 11 Katherine  Turner Amber Valley AC 14.90 29

516 U11g 12 Georgie  Riley High Peak Athletics Club 14.35 28

526 U11g 13 Millie  Shin Derby AC 13.61 27

517 U11b 14 Philip Grzelak Chesterfield & District AC 13.17 26

525 U11g 15 Olivia  Dorward Chesterfield & District AC 12.95 25

527 U11g 16 Zola Signori Burton AC 12.75 25

519 U11g 17 Aimee Brackenbury Amber Valley AC 12.54 25

522 U11g 18 Kyrie Turner Chesterfield & District AC 12.00 24

514 U11g 19 Paige Coates Derby AC 10.36 20

600m Run Race 1 Sunday-14-May-2023 Quad kids (Derbyshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

515 U11b 1 Alfred Pritchard High Peak Athletics Club 2:08.06 74

518 U11g 2 Martha Smith Chesterfield & District AC 2:09.72 73

523 U11b 3 Tobi Duke Chesterfield & District AC 2:10.73 72

521 U11b 4 Kyran McCrellis Amber Valley AC 2:10.79 72

517 U11b 5 Philip Grzelak Chesterfield & District AC 2:13.50 70

526 U11g 6 Millie  Shin Derby AC 2:14.38 70

514 U11g 7 Paige Coates Derby AC 2:20.93 63

520 U11g 8 Katherine  Turner Amber Valley AC 2:21.49 63520 U11g 8 Katherine  Turner Amber Valley AC 2:21.49 63

527 U11g 9 Zola Signori Burton AC 2:24.01 60

513 U11b 10 Luka  Cato Derby AC 2:24.05 60

600m Run Race 2 Sunday-14-May-2023 Quad kids (Derbyshire)

Number Age Group Position Name Club Time Points

511 U11g 1 Summer Biggs Amber Valley AC 2:11.14 72

528 U11b 2 George Murcott High Peak Athletics Club 2:16.28 68

522 U11g 3 Kyrie Turner Chesterfield & District AC 2:16.76 67

524 U11b 4 Christopher  Devine Chesterfield & District AC 2:19.69 64

516 U11g 5 Georgie  Riley High Peak Athletics Club 2:22.09 62

512 U11g 6 Ruby Arnold Amber Valley AC 2:22.65 61

525 U11g 7 Olivia  Dorward Chesterfield & District AC 2:25.90 59

510 U11b 8 Jack  Ewart Amber Valley AC 2:39.15 47

519 U11g 9 Aimee Brackenbury Amber Valley AC 2:40.08 46


